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NOTES:

USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

DIAMETER DIMENSION, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

DIMENSI[ONS

IN BRACKETS |

] ARE ENGL ISH.
3. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST MEET
THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS

(EUROPEAN

DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF

HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES)

TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.

AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS

TECHNICAL SPECIF ICATIONS

MAX [ MUM

LOSS S INGLEMODE

MAX1MUM LOSS

1.5 dB/KM @

3.5 dB/KM @ 850nm

1 300nm

.40 dB/KM @ 1310nm
.30 dB/KM @ 1500nm

TENSILE LOAD - RISER RATED

NSTALLATION NG TERM
FLAME RETARDANT ! 513;; NIO lilgg 5
OUTER JACKET (300 I1bf) (90 lbf)
TEMPERATURE
WATER-BLOCK ING INSTALLAT | ON OPERAT | ON STORAGE
STRENGTH MEMBERS -20°C TO +60°C| -40°C TO +75°C | -40°C TO +85°C
-4°F TO +140°F | -40°F TO +167°F | -40°F TO +185°F
OPTI1-CORE INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE WITH
UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN IN INCHES,
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIF IED,
DIMENS]ONAL TOLERANCES ARE:
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INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE WITH UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
PANDUI T JACKET | FIBER - BEND RADIUS
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE | RATING | COUNT DIMENSTON “A INSTALLED _ONG TERM
FSCRe02Y S | NGLEMODE 2
FSCRQO4Y 97125 4
FSCReozy MUL T I MODE -
FSCRE04Y 62.5/125 4
OFNR 8.5mm [ 0.335" ] 9.9cm [ 3.8" 1 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FSCRS02Y MUL T I MODE -
FSCRS04Y S07125 4
FOCRX02Z2Y MUL T I MODE 2
FOCRX04Y 507125 OM3 4
OPTI1-CORE INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE WITH
UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
CUSTOMER DRAW NG
7 m—
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